2022 - EBPB - MEETING SCHEDULE

2022 DATE TIME COMMENTS
Mtg. 1 | Monday, January 3, 2022 7:00 PM Legal Holiday-No Meeting
Mtg.2 | Monday, January 10, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 3 | Monday, January 17, 2022 7:00 PM Legal Holiday- No Meeting
Mtg. 4 | Monday, February 7, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg.5 | Monday, February 21, 2022 7:00 PM Legal Holiday - No Meeting (Presidents’ Day)
Mtg. 6 | Monday, March 7, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 7 | Monday, March 21, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 8 | Monday, April 4, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg.9 | Monday, April 18, 2022 7:00 PM Legal Holiday - No Meeting (Patriot's Day)
Mtg. 10 | Monday, May 2, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 11 | Monday, May 16, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 12 Monday, June 6, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 13 | Monday, June 20, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 14 | Monday, July 4, 2022 7:00 PM Summer Hours - No Meeting
Mtg. 15 | Monday, July 18, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 16 | Monday, August 1, 2022 7:00 PM Summer Hours - No Meeting
Mtg. 17 | Monday, August 15, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 18 | Monday, September 5, 2022 7:00 PM Legal Holiday - No Meeting (Labor Day)
Mtg. 19 | Monday, Seprember 19, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 20 | Monday, October 3, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 21 | Monday, October 17, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 22 | Monday, November 7, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 23 | Monday, November 21, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 24 | Monday, December 5, 2022 7:00 PM
Mtg. 25 | Monday, December 19, 2022 7:00 PM
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